SINGAPORE

rLooreaLL Singapore Floorball Association

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

ASSOCIATION

Round 1 - Week starting Sat 18 Jan 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day
Sun 19 Jan 2025

Sun 19 Jan 2025

Sun 19 Jan 2025

Sun 19 Jan 2025

Sun 19 Jan 2025

Page 1 of 19

Time

13:30

15:00

16:30

18:00

19:30

Home
Vendetta Falcons
Tribe

Singapore Khalsa
Association

Vanhoja FBK (M)

Dreams Hockey FC

Away
Delta FC

Artic Orcas

Hunter Vikings

FBC Mighty Pandas

BLACKS Innebandy

Officials

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 01:45:53



Round 2 - Week starting Sat 25 Jan 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day

Sun 26 Jan 2025

Sun 26 Jan 2025
Sun 26 Jan 2025
Sun 26 Jan 2025

Sun 26 Jan 2025

Page 2 of 19

Time

13:30

15:00

16:30

18:00

19:30

Home

Blizzards

Hyenas Unihockey
Artic Orcas
Hunter Vikings

FBC Mighty Pandas

Away

Tampines Floorball
Academy U17

Tyreso Floorball Il
Vendetta Falcons
Delta FC

Tribe

Officials

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 01:45:53



Round 3 - Week starting Sat 01 Feb 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day

Sun 02 Feb 2025

Sun 02 Feb 2025

Sun 02 Feb 2025
Sun 02 Feb 2025

Sun 02 Feb 2025

Page 3 of 19

Time

13:30

15:00

16:30

18:00

19:30

Home

BLACKS Innebandy

Tampines Floorball
Academy U17

Tyreso Floorball Il
Hyenas Unihockey

Vendetta Falcons

Away

Singapore Khalsa
Association

Vanhoja FBK (M)

Dreams Hockey FC
Blizzards

Hunter Vikings

Officials

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 01:45:53



Round 4 - Week starting Sat 08 Feb 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day
Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Page 4 of 19

Time

13:30

15:00

16:30

18:00

19:30

Home
Artic Orcas

Delta FC

Tribe

Singapore Khalsa
Association

Vanhoja FBK (M)

Away
FBC Mighty Pandas
BLACKS Innebandy

Tampines Floorball
Academy U17

Tyreso Floorball Il

Hyenas Unihockey

Officials

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 01:45:53



Round 5 - Week starting Sat 15 Feb 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day
Sun 16 Feb 2025
Sun 16 Feb 2025

Sun 16 Feb 2025

Sun 16 Feb 2025

Sun 16 Feb 2025

Page 5 of 19

Time

13:30

15:00

16:30

18:00

19:30

Home

Dreams Hockey FC
FBC Mighty Pandas
BLACKS Innebandy

Tampines Floorball
Academy U17

Tyreso Floorball Il

Away
Blizzards
Vendetta Falcons

Hunter Vikings

Artic Orcas

Delta FC

Officials

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 01:45:53



Round 6 - Week starting Sat 22 Feb 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Page 6 of 19

Time

13:30

15:00

16:30

18:00

19:30

Home

Hyenas Unihockey

Blizzards

Dreams Hockey FC

Vendetta Falcons

FBC Mighty Pandas

Away
Tribe

Singapore Khalsa
Association

Vanhoja FBK (M)
BLACKS Innebandy

Tampines Floorball
Academy U17

Officials

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 01:45:53



Round 7 - Week starting Sat 01 Mar 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day

Sun 02 Mar 2025
Sun 02 Mar 2025
Sun 02 Mar 2025

Sun 02 Mar 2025

Sun 02 Mar 2025

Page 7 of 19

Time

13:30

15:00

16:30

18:00

19:30

Home

Hunter Vikings
Artic Orcas
Delta FC
Tribe

Singapore Khalsa
Association

Away Officials
Tyreso Floorball Il

Hyenas Unihockey

Blizzards

Dreams Hockey FC

Vanhoja FBK (M)

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 01:45:53



Round 8 - Week starting Sat 08 Mar 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day

Sun 09 Mar 2025

Sun 09 Mar 2025
Sun 09 Mar 2025
Sun 09 Mar 2025

Sun 09 Mar 2025

Page 8 of 19

Time

13:30

15:00
16:30
18:00

19:30

Home

Tampines Floorball
Academy U17

Tyreso Floorball Il
Hyenas Unihockey
Blizzards

Dreams Hockey FC

Away

Vendetta Falcons

BLACKS Innebandy
FBC Mighty Pandas
Hunter Vikings

Artic Orcas

Officials

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 01:45:53



Round 9 - Week starting Sat 15 Mar 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Page 9 of 19

Time

13:30

15:00

16:30

18:00

19:30

Home
Vanhoja FBK (M)

Singapore Khalsa
Association

Vendetta Falcons

Tampines Floorball
Academy U17

BLACKS Innebandy

Away Officials

Delta FC

Tribe

Tyreso Floorball Il

Hyenas Unihockey

Blizzards

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 01:45:53



Round 10 - Week starting Sat 22 Mar 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day
Sun 23 Mar 2025

Sun 23 Mar 2025

Sun 23 Mar 2025

Sun 23 Mar 2025

Sun 23 Mar 2025

Page 10 of 19

Time

13:30

15:00

16:30

18:00

19:30

Home
FBC Mighty Pandas

Hunter Vikings

Artic Orcas

Delta FC

Hyenas Unihockey

Away
Dreams Hockey FC
Vanhoja FBK (M)

Singapore Khalsa
Association

Tribe

Vendetta Falcons

Officials

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 01:45:53



Round 11 - Week starting Sat 05 Apr 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day

Sun 06 Apr 2025

Sun 06 Apr 2025

Sun 06 Apr 2025

Sun 06 Apr 2025

Sun 06 Apr 2025

Page 11 of 19

Time

13:30

15:00

16:30

18:00

19:30

Home

Blizzards

Dreams Hockey FC

Vanhoja FBK (M)

Singapore Khalsa
Association

Tribe

Away
Tyreso Floorball Il

Tampines Floorball
Academy U17

BLACKS Innebandy

FBC Mighty Pandas

Hunter Vikings

Officials

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 01:45:53



Round 12 - Week starting Sat 12 Apr 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day

Sun 13 Apr 2025
Sun 13 Apr 2025
Sun 13 Apr 2025

Sun 13 Apr 2025

Sun 13 Apr 2025

Page 12 of 19

Time

13:30

15:00

16:30

18:00

19:30

Home

Delta FC

Vendetta Falcons

Hyenas Unihockey
Tyreso Floorball Il

Tampines Floorball
Academy U17

Away Officials
Artic Orcas

Blizzards

Dreams Hockey FC

Vanhoja FBK (M)

Singapore Khalsa
Association

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 01:45:53



Round 13 - Week starting Sat 19 Apr 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day

Sun 20 Apr 2025
Sun 20 Apr 2025
Sun 20 Apr 2025
Sun 20 Apr 2025

Sun 20 Apr 2025

Page 13 of 19

Time
13:30
15:00
16:30
18:00

19:30

Home

BLACKS Innebandy
FBC Mighty Pandas
Hunter Vikings
Dreams Hockey FC

Vanhoja FBK (M)

Away

Tribe

Delta FC

Artic Orcas
Vendetta Falcons

Blizzards

Officials

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 01:45:53



Round 14 - Week starting Sat 26 Apr 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day

Sun 27 Apr 2025

Sun 27 Apr 2025

Sun 27 Apr 2025

Sun 27 Apr 2025

Sun 27 Apr 2025

Page 14 of 19

Time

13:30

15:00

16:30

18:00

19:30

Home

Singapore Khalsa
Association

Tribe

Delta FC

Artic Orcas

Hunter Vikings

Away

Hyenas Unihockey

Tyreso Floorball Il

Tampines Floorball
Academy U17

BLACKS Innebandy

FBC Mighty Pandas

Officials

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 01:45:53



Round 15 - Week starting Sat 03 May 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025
Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Page 15 of 19

Time

13:30

15:00

16:30
18:00

19:30

Home

Vendetta Falcons

Dreams Hockey FC

Blizzards
Hyenas Unihockey

Tyreso Floorball Il

Away
Vanhoja FBK (M)

Singapore Khalsa
Association

Tribe
Delta FC

Artic Orcas

Officials

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 01:45:53



Round 16 - Week starting Sat 10 May 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day

Sun 11 May 2025

Sun 11 May 2025

Sun 11 May 2025

Sun 11 May 2025

Sun 11 May 2025

Page 16 of 19

Time

13:30

15:00

16:30

18:00

19:30

Home

Tampines Floorball
Academy U17

BLACKS Innebandy

Singapore Khalsa
Association

Tribe

Delta FC

Away

Hunter Vikings

FBC Mighty Pandas

Vendetta Falcons

Vanhoja FBK (M)

Dreams Hockey FC

Officials

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 01:45:53



Round 17 - Week starting Sat 17 May 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day
Sun 18 May 2025
Sun 18 May 2025

Sun 18 May 2025

Sun 18 May 2025

Sun 18 May 2025

Page 17 of 19

Time

13:30

15:00

16:30

18:00

19:30

Home
Artic Orcas
Hunter Vikings

FBC Mighty Pandas

BLACKS Innebandy

Vendetta Falcons

Away

Blizzards

Hyenas Unihockey
Tyreso Floorball Il

Tampines Floorball
Academy U17

Tribe

Officials

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 01:45:53



Round 18 - Week starting Sat 24 May 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day

Sun 25 May 2025

Sun 25 May 2025
Sun 25 May 2025
Sun 25 May 2025

Sun 25 May 2025

Page 18 of 19

Time

13:30

15:00
16:30
18:00

19:30

Home

Singapore Khalsa
Association

Vanhoja FBK (M)
Dreams Hockey FC
Blizzards

Hyenas Unihockey

Away

Delta FC

Artic Orcas
Hunter Vikings
FBC Mighty Pandas

BLACKS Innebandy

Officials

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 01:45:53



Round 19 - Week starting Sat 31 May 2025

Yumin Primary School
Day Time Home Away Officials

. Tampines Floorball
Sun 01 Jun 2025 13:30 Tyreso Floorball Il Academy U17

Page 19 of 19 Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 01:45:53
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